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RCIC Calendar
Date Time Location

September

Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, September 17, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, September 24, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

October

Sunday, October 1, 2023 9:30am - 11:00am St. Ursula Hall

Sunday, October 8, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, October 15, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, October 22, 2023 9:30am - 11:00am St. Ursula Hall

November

Sunday, November 5, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, November 12, 2023 9:30am - 11:00am St. Ursula Hall

Sunday, November 19, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

December

Sunday, December 3, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, December 10, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, December 17, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, December 24, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, December 31, 2023 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

January

Sunday, January 7, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, January 14, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, January 21, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, January 28, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

February

Sunday, February 4, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, February 18, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, February 25, 2024 9:30am - 11:00am St. Ursula Hall

March

Sunday, March 3, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, March 10, 2024 9:30am - 11:00am St. Ursula Hall

Sunday, March 17, 2024 9:15am - 11:00am St. Mark Room

Sunday, March 24, 2024 9:30am - 11:00am St. Ursula Hall

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Easter Vigil Mass MBS Church


